PRE-TERMINATED FIBER CABLING

| PIGTAILS

Fiber optic cable assembly that is connectorized at one
end with 900um tight buffered simplex cable. v/

A
Make according to customer specified length and fiber
mode, available for all connector choices including FC,
SC, ST, LC and E2000.

Offered with the options of individual packed pigtials
and 12-color pigtails set.

KEY FEATURES :

¥ Applicable for all kinds of fiber optic networks

» 900um tight buffered simplex cable terminated with specified connector type
¥ Factory-tested assemblies with traceable test data

r Save time and cost of on-site installation
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» Superior optical performance
r Made to comply Telcordia GR-326-CORE

Simplex Pigtail

900um Tight Buffered Cable
Yellow - Singlemode [0S 1/2)
Orange - Multimode (OM1, OM2)
Agua - Multimode (OM3, OM4)
FC/SC/ST/LC/E2000
APC/UPC/PC

Singlemode (0S 1/2)

Multimode (OM1, OM2, OM3, OM4)
Riser (OFNR]

Low Smoke Zero Halogen (LSZH)

Cable Structure
Cable Type
Cable Buffered Colors

Connector Type Options
Endface Polish Options
Available Fiber Modes

PRE-TERMINATED FIBER CABLING

Jacket Material Options

W SIMPLEX PIGTIAL
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/j_, , Item Description Part No."”
1 Types of ) Ferrule . Low Smoke Zero
Fiber Mod R OFNR

Connector toer viode Palishing iser ] Halogen (LSZH)
FC 0s1/2 APC PTS1AS1AR-xxxM PTS1AS1AL-xxxM
FC 0s1/2 UuPC PTSTUS1TARxxxM PTS1US1AL-xxxM
FC oM1 PC PTS1PM1AR-xxxM PTSTPM1ALxxxM
FC omM2 PC PTS1PM2AR-xxxM PTS1PM2ALxxxM
FC omM3 PC PTS1PM3AR-xxxM PTS1PM3BALxxxM
FC om4 PC PTS1PM4AR-xxxM PTS1PMA4ALxxxM

(1) “xxx” refers to cable length in meter, please fill up your required length by 3 digits



PRE-TERMINATED FIBER CABLING

W SIMPLEX PIGTIAL

pIGTAILS |

Item Description

Part No."

Types of Fiber Mode Fe.rr‘u.le Riser (OFNR] Low Smoke Zero
Connector Palishing Halogen (LSZH)
SC 0s1/2 APC PTS2AS1AR-xxxM PTS2AS1AL-xxxM
SC 0s1/2 UPC PTS2US1AR-xxxM PTS2US1ALxxxM
SC oM1 PC PTS2PM1AR-xxxM PTS2PM1AL-xxxM
SC oMz PC PTS2PM2AR-xxxM PTS2PM2AL-xxxM
SC oM3 PC PTS2PM3AR-xxxM PTS2PM3AL-xxxM
SC omM4a PC PTS2PMA4AR-xxxM PTS2PMA4AL-xxxM
(1) “xxx” refers to cable length in meter, please fill up your required length by 3 digits
Item Description Part No.!"

Types of ) Ferrule ; Low Smoke Zero
Fiber Mod R OFNR

Connector toer viode Palishing iser ] Halogen (LSZH)
ST 0s1/2 APC PTS3AS1AR-xxxM PTS3AS1ALxxxM
ST 0s1/2 uPC PTS3US1AR-xxxM PTS3US1ALxxxM
ST oM1 PC PTS3PM1AR-xxxM PTS3PM1AL-xxxM
ST om2 PC PTS3PM2AR-xxxM PTS3PM2AL-xxxM
ST OomM3 PC PTS3PM3AR-xxxM PTS3PM3AL-xxxM
ST om4 PC PTS3PM4AR-xxxM PTS3PMA4AL-xxxM

(1) “xxx” refers to cable length in meter, please fill up your required length by 3 digits
Item Description Part No.!"

NN

Types of ] Ferrule ; Low Smoke Zero
Fiber Mod R OFNR

Connector toer Viode Palishing tser (OFNR] Halogen (LSZH)
LC 0s1/2 APC PTS4AS1AR-xxxM PTS4AS1AL-xxxM
LC 0s1/2 UPC PTS4US1AR-xxxM PTS4US1ALxxxM
LC omM1 PC PTS4PM1AR-xxxM PTS4PM1AL-xxxM
LC om2 PC PTS4PM2AR-xxxM PTS4PM2AL-xxxM
LC OomM3 PC PTS4PM3AR-xxxM PTS4PM3AL-xxxM
LC om4 PC PTS4PM4AR-xxxM PTS4PM4AL-xxxM

(1) “xxx” refers to cable length in meter, please fill up your required length by 3 digits
Item Description Part No.!"
Types of ) Ferrule ’ Low Smoke Zero
Fiber Mod R OFNR

Connector toer viode Palishing iser ] Halogen (LSZH)
E2000 0s1/2 APC PTS5AS1AR-xxxM PTS5AS1AL-xxxM
E2000 0s1/2 uPC PTS5US1AR-xxxM PTS5US1ALxxxM
E2000 oM1 PC PTS5PM1AR-xxxM PTS5PM1AL-xxxM
E2000 om2 PC PTS5PM2AR-xxxM PTS5PM2AL-xxxM
E2000 OomM3 PC PTS5PM3AR-xxxM PTS5PM3AL-xxxM
E2000 om4 PC PTS5PM4AR-xxxM PTS5PMA4AL-xxxM

(1) “xxx” refers to cable length in meter, please fill up your required length by 3 digits
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PRE-TERMINATED FIBER CABLING

| PIGTAILS

W’ 12-COLOR PIGTAILS SET

Each pack of pigtail set contains 12pcs of pigtail with
12-color tight buffered cables that connectorized with
specified connector on one end.

12-color pigtail set is offered in accordance to TIA/EIA-598
color coding, it helps users to enhance splicing efficiency.

NEW

FC Pigtail Set

CZ\(_'P::GE;P Fiber Mode PFoeIirsrl‘LnjiI:g Riser (OFNR) I;-Ei!:llosg:: IEI?SZZT:;J
FC 0s1/2 APC PTT1AS1ARxxxM PTT1AS1AL-xxxM
FC 0s1/2 UPC PTT1US1AR-xxxM PTT1US1ALxxxM
FC oM1 PC PTT1PM1AR-xxxM PTT1PM1AL-xxxM
FC om2 PC PTT1PM2AR:-xxxM PTT1PM2AL-xxxM
FC omM3 PC PTT1PM3AR-xxxM PTT1PM3AL-xxxM
FC om4 PC PTT1PM4AR-xxxM PTT1PM4AL-xxxM

(1) “xxx” refers to cable length in meter, please fill up your required length by 3 digits

SC Pigtail Set

CZ]P:ESCE; Fiber Mode P':i;rr:fg Riser (OFNR] Iﬁ;\llosgr:: IEI‘_BSZZT—I;;
sC 0s1/2 APC PTT2AS1AR-xxxM PTT2AS1AL-xxxM
sC 0s1/2 UPC PTT2US1AR-xxxM PTT2US1AL-xxxM
SsC OoM1 PC PTT2PM1AR-xxxM PTT2PM1 AL-xxxM
SC om2 PC PTT2PM2AR-xxxM PTT2PM2AL-xxxM
SC oM3 PC PTT2PM3AR-xxxM PTT2PM3AL-xxxM
Ssc om4 PC PTT2PM4AR-xxxM PTT2PMA4AL-xxxM

(1) "xxx" refers to cable length in meter, please fill up your required length by 3 digits



PRE-TERMINATED FIBER CABLING

W 12-COLOR PIGTAILS SET

PIGTAILS |

ST Pigtail Set
Types of . Ferrule . Low Smoke Zero
Fiber Mod Ri OFNR
Connector toer Viode Palishing iser ] Halogen (LSZH)
ST 0s1/2 APC PTT3AS1AR-xxxM PTT3AS1AL-xxxM
ST 0s1/2 UPC PTT3US1AR-xxxM PTT3US1AL-xxxM
ST omM1 PC PTT3PM1AR-xxxM PTT3PM1AL-xxxM
ST om2 PC PTT3PM2AR-xxxM PTT3PM2AL-xxxM
ST omM3 PC PTT3PM3AR-xxxM PTT3PM3AL-xxxM
ST om4 PC PTT3PM4AR-xxxM PTT3PM4AL-xxxM

(1) “xxx” refers to cable length in meter, please fill up your required length by 3 digits

LC Pigtail Set
Types of . Ferrule . Low Smoke Zero
Fiber Mod Ri OFNR
Connector toer Viode Palishing iser ] Halogen (LSZH)
LC 0s1/2 APC PTT4AS1 AR-xxxM PTT4AS1AL-xxxM
LC 0s1/2 UPC PTT4US1AR-xxxM PTT4US1AL-xxxM
LC omM1 PC PTT4PM1 AR-xxxM PTT4PM1 AL-xxxM
LC om2 PC PTT4PM2AR-xxxM PTT4PM2AL-xxxM
LC omM3 PC PTT4PM3AR-xxxM PTT4PM3AL-xxxM
LC om4 PC PTT4PMA4AR-xxxM PTT4PMA4AL-xxxM

(1) “xxx” refers to cable length in meter, please fill up your required length by 3 digits

E2000 Pigtail Set

Czipne:cs;r‘ Fiber Mode P';Tirsrr:lilr?g Riser (OFNR) Iﬁ;\llosgz: I[(I(_ESZZBI-FI;)
E2000 0s1/2 APC PTT5AS1AR-xxxM PTT5AS 1 AL-xxxM
E2000 0s1/2 uPC PTT5US1AR-xxxM PTTSUS1ALxxxM
E2000 oM1 PC PTT5PM1AR-xxxM PTT5PM1 AL-xxxM
E2000 oma2 PC PTTS5PM2AR-xxxM PTT5PM2AL-xxxM
E2000 oM3 PC PTT5PM3AR-xxxM PTT5PM3AL-xxxM
E2000 om4 PC PTT5PM4AR-xxxM PTTSPM4AL-xxxM

(1) “xxx” refers to cable length in meter, please fill up your required length by 3 digits
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